TOHONR 13DdSH

(yoaloid) v_w&uzm 481k

we j% o

@a _ : "SY 104 PASSE P Py s #

"

ONI FONYHOXH NOI F7905 | vECE
“aNI HONVHOXE NOI | A ¥y90S|vECH
TI93BW - 3099L0ad 00T08|¥FECH

~ J1L4 1Y 3SITI INOOKY NO INALAN| 00:9GF 186G
¥a LEN|-00°8TS‘T0SZ| A €500LTOLOOTD
00°8€6 ‘96, ] 2zz0veoe

2

! . 3

ﬂH -
sl aT Jd0 AYIA0DTY

¥ ISHATIY INNOWY NOILNIILIY 3I%X3L IPH "200 |
Aousxany - 00

UNT
\ D Xel wpm._”SUH_uU
potTIad ycoe 20" ¢c @1eqg butisod £Z0C°60° a23ed uoo \\\ P
L TeosST3 112)" JAued . v .



00008299
Pencil

00008299
Pencil


€ ION EXCHANGE

E( 4‘;; 4 £:|:,~ 4 {ﬁ"i! fu\fﬂ.i'lf t

ION EXCHANGE ( INDIA ) LIMITED

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

{Recipient Details ; (Bill To),
[M/S MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED
OFFICE OF CHIEF ENGINEER

CHANDRAPUR PROJECT (2 X 500 MW), NIRMAN BHAVAN, URJANAGAR
CHANDRAPUR (M) - MAHARASHTRA - 442404

GSTIN : 27AAECM2935R1ZV_STATE - MAHARASHTRA, STATE CODE - 27

Details Of Seller

M/S ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LIMITED

R/14, TTC- MIDC Area, Thane - Belapur Road
Rabale Navi Mumbai - 400 701

GSTIN NO : 27AAACI1726L1ZK

PAN NO : AAACI1726L

Details of Consignee : (Ship To),
M/S. MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED
OFFICE OF CHIEF ENGINEER
CHANDRAPUR PROJECT (2 X 500 MW), NIRMAN BHAVAN, URJANAGAR
CHANDRAPUR (M) - MAHARASHTRA - 442404

TIN 27AAECM2935R1ZV STATE - MAHARASHTRA, STATE CODE - 27

Invoice No.  |PROF/RET/22220040

Date September 21, 2023

Your P.O No. |ET-40394/00939 DOt. 08.09.23
ET-40394/001661

Order Date © {June 16, 2017

Contract No. [057022160052

HSN Total
item No Description Unit Quantity Rate Amount
CODE
(Rs)
1 8421 RETENTION AMOUNT LS 1 25,98,456| 25,98 456
(Your Letter Reference No. CE/GC/KRD/C'pur Proj.\WTP/eT-40394/00939
L Dt 08.09.2023)
| Inward No.
Date N
Officn of the
Exezutive Engineer Prgject
’ - ——
MSPGCL Chandrapyr
Payment Terms : Basic Total 25,98,456
Total Amount (100%) 25,98,456.00 |Packing & Forwarding
Freight
CGST@
SGST @
. lable Amount 25,98,456.00 [IGST @
Whiords:
Total Amount : Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six only
jPayable Amt.: Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six only
g ‘ Total Amount 25.98.456
Notes

;1 Interest will be charged at the rate of 21% P.A._ If bill is not paid within due date
1 All disputes will be subjected to Mumbai juridiction
LE&OE

H
A
"

Iy
S,

ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD. | CiN (7

R-14. TTC. MIDC. Thane-Betapur Road. Rabale. Navi Mumba

Regd

Board. +91 22 3589 0909 | Max. -§1 22.@400 8737




Certificate:

1) The balance payment of retention kept against LD for the balance work of
DM E-stream at WTP-II Unit 8&9 is to be made against PO No.
4500083527 dtd. 16.06.2017.

2) The Final Time Limit Extension proposal is submitted to H.O. vide O. N.

r No.EE/GP/CHN/WTP/IEIL/ No. 0301 dtd. 21.03.2023 for the approval pf
Competent Authority.

/3) The Competent Authority vide CE(P&P) Letter no. CE(P&P)/CHN/DM-

, E/FTLE/0876 Dtd. 78.08.2023 has accorded approval to grant Final Time
Limit Extension to M/s Ion Exchange India Ltd., Mumbai. Upto
21.08.2018 with levy of Liquidated damages of Rs. 96,938/~ (LD @0.5% of
contract value). '

4) The Competent Authority has also accorded approval to release balance

/ amount, if any, after recovery of Liquidated damages against the above
contract. .

5) As per approval from Competent Authority, FTLE amendment letter no.
CE/GC/KRD/C’pur Proj./WTP/eT-40394/ no. 0939 dtd. 08.09.2023 is
issued for Final Time Limit Extension to M/s. lon Exchange India Ltd.,
Mumbai upto 21.08.2018 with levy of Liquidated damages of Rs. 96,938/ -
i.e. 0.5 % of contract price.

/ 6) The Final Time Limit Extension and Liquidated damages is finalized,
hence, this invoice is recorded to release balance payment after recovery
of Liquidated damages against the above contract.

P 7) The agency has submitted Credit Note of amount Rs. 96,938/ - for recovery
of liquidated damages against above contract.

8) M/slon Exchange (I) 1td, Mumbai has submitted acceptance letter to FTLE

/ amendment along with ‘No Demand Certificate’ vide letter no.

CSD/MPGCL—CHP/OOl/2022-23 dtd. 11.09.2023.

9) The amount of Rs. 25,01,518.00 to be paid to the agency is due for

o payment and was not paid earlier against this invoice.

/ 10) This invoice is recorded in MB no. 499, on page no. 71, 72 and 73. "

')

_ 96q84SG |
l '/\’ aklla - Sqé‘[?ﬁ_} 'l Wl S - P—(’HN~05_?~[00~1’_§-—1L}~SE
| X Roloo  ZsOISI&f

H 2 D
Audited & ass'e&Fo;iS = MSPGCL, Chandrapur [, |
(In Woras ) e g

} 955)S) 8 /- r‘/ Executiveﬁ_E/r(&neer (ProjE)
uL

o heaind QpE luuad el

\23

i - A s B 1

p oo ManageZNanags
{";%__/‘Ct Y drapur
N '&\ 9 i

w0

gel




